539636

PRECAM

NOTLISTED

INE484101029

PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pgnd paid- ittt || el (eallanlkisd No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D it (VID) = a asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | 5 POSIOLY S per of
held (IV) sl(llare}s/ pcgns (N7 SO, Total
h VD (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
eld o | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egy rights
(A+B+C2) s
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Ui olstoe NG | - 48582678 48582678 | 51.15 48582678 48582678 | 51.15
undivided Family
(d sy O 1 13507685 13507685 | 14.22 13507685 13507685 | 14.22
(specify)
(S:;)(-IT)otal 6 62090363 62090363 | 65.37 62090363 62090363 | 65.37
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 62092363 62092363 | 65.37 62092363 62092363 | 65.37
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
©) Lot il | 113001 113001 |0.12 113001 113001 |0.12
Investors
Sub-Total
4 113001 113001 0.12 113001 113001 0.12
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 44109 11471223 11471223 | 12.08 11471223 11471223 | 12.08




17654877

1000

3653371

17654877

3653371




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slinites
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged Of
0- No. of 0- &1 SNATes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying g q encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding . 2 (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible g held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.15 48582678
(d) 14.22 13507685
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 65.37 62090363
2) Foreign
(a) 0 2000
Sub-Total (A)
0 2000
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.37 62092363
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.12 113001
Sub-Total (B) 0.12 113001
©)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 12.08 11471201
(a(ii)) 18.59 17654877
(b) 0 1000




3653371




1 2 3 4 5

Yatin Subhash Suhasini Yatin Manjiri Vinayak Karan Yatin Mayura Karan Click here to go
Shah Shah Chitale Shah Shah back
ACJPS2375P ADQPS7357B AAXPC3437A BWYPS4066D | APXPD3764Q Total

37788717

37788717

10486461

10486461

292000

292000

14500

1000

48582678

48582678

37788717 10486461 292000 14500 1000 48582678

37788717

11.04

10486461

0.31

292000

0.02

14500

1000

51.15

48582678

39.78

11.04

0.31

0.02

0

51.15



37788717

10486461

292000

48582678

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




1

Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Cams Technology Limited

AAFCC2999C

1 1

13507685 13507685

13507685 13507685

14.22

13507685 13507685

13507685

13507685

14.22 14.22




13507685

Promoter Group

13507685




1

Tanvi Yatin Shah Click here to go back

CYGPS9103L Total

2000 2000




Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajay Upadhyaya

Jayant Aradhye

Maneesh Jayant Aradhye

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPUO699R

AAPPA8903M

AAPPA1950Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1300000

8202000

1635800

11137800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1300000

8202000

1635800

11137800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.37

8.63

1.72

11.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1300000

8202000

1635800

11137800

Class eg:y

Total

1300000

8202000

1635800

11137800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

8.63

1.72

11.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

8.63

1.72

11.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1300000

8202000

1635800

11137800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3 4

5

6

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

LLP (Category - III)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category | Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2210

421

14 1

72

142

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1063858

442686

95446 350

220593

1830438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1063858

442686

95446 350

220593

1830438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

0.47

0.1 0

0.23

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1063858

442686

95446 350

220593

1830438

Class eg:y

Total

1063858

442686

95446 350

220593

1830438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.47

0.1 0

0.23

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

0.47

0.1

0.23

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1063858

442686

95446

350

220593

1830438

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

2860

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3653371

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3653371

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3653371

Class eg:y

Total

3653371

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3653371

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. IlzIaOSSiI:l ort Nationality II:Iz;ssElort Nationality . a;qulsltlon
No. cas.e Gt (Applicable cas;a of : : (Applicable nghts on . | Exercise ;)i e
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise | ' gutic:
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares rlghts dividend or | of Signiﬁcant beneﬁCIal
or§1gn1 is selected) ortc;lgnl is selected) any other | control |. "o TSIt
nationa nationa s Eibiion
Yatin Cams
1 Subhash | ACJPS2375P India Technology | AAFCC2999C India 54 54 54 Yes Yes 21-08-2013
Shah Limited
Total: | 54 54 54




