General information about company								
Scrip code	539636							
NSE Symbol	PRECAM							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE484I01029							
Name of the company	PRECISION CAMSHAFTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		ng Rights held in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	62092363			62092363	65.37	62092363		62092363	65.37	
(B)	Public	47047	32893472			32893472	34.63	32893472		32893472	34.63	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	47054	94985835			94985835	100	94985835		94985835	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category Of	of Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (full shares (XII)		Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	vertible urities Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) as a per diluted (XI) warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.37					62092363	
(B)	Public				34.63					32893450	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					94985813	

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	48582678			48582678	51.15	48582678		48582678	51.15
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	13507685			13507685	14.22	13507685		13507685	14.22
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	62090363			62090363	65.37	62090363		62090363	65.37
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	62092363			62092363	65.37	62092363		62092363	65.37
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	113001			113001	0.12	113001		113001	0.12
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	113001			113001	0.12	113001		113001	0.12
(3)	Non-institutions	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals -	44109	11471223			11471223	12.08	11471223		11471223	12.08

	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	73	17654877			17654877	18.59	17654877	17654877	18.59
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1000			1000	0	1000	1000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2860	3653371			3653371	3.85	3653371	3653371	3.85
Sub-Total (B)(3)		47043	32780471			32780471	34.51	32780471	32780471	34.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		47047	32893472			32893472	34.63	32893472	32893472	34.63
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		47054	94985835			94985835	100	94985835	94985835	100
Total (A+B+C)		47054	94985835			94985835	100	94985835	94985835	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	moto	er Grou	ир
			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of ees ged or rwise ambered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian					1		.	
(a)				51.15					48582678
(d)				14.22					13507685
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.37					62090363
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				0					2000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				0					2000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.37					62092363
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.12					113001
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.12					113001
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				12.08					11471201
(a(ii))				18.59					17654877
(b)				0					1000

(e)				3.85				3653371
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.51				32780449
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.63				32893450
С	Table IV - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				94985813
Total (A+B+C				100				94985813

		Individua	als/Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Yatin Subhash Shah	Suhasini Yatin Shah	Manjiri Vinayak Chitale	Karan Yatin Shah	Mayura Karan Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPS2375P	ADQPS7357B	AAXPC3437A	BWYPS4066D	APXPD3764Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	37788717	10486461	292000	14500	1000	48582678
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	37788717	10486461	292000	14500	1000	48582678
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.78	11.04	0.31	0.02	0	51.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	37788717	10486461	292000	14500	1000	48582678
Class eg:y						
Total	37788717	10486461	292000	14500	1000	48582678
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.78	11.04	0.31	0.02	0	51.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.78	11.04	0.31	0.02	0	51.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37788717	10486461	292000	14500	1000	48582678
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Cams Technology Limited	
PAN (II)	AAFCC2999C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13507685	13507685
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13507685	13507685
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.22	14.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	13507685	13507685
Class eg:y		
Total	13507685	13507685
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.22	14.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying		

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.22	14.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13507685	13507685
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Individuals (NonResident Indivi	duals/ Foreign Individuals)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Tanvi Yatin Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CYGPS9103L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	2000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2000	2000
Class eg:y		
Total	2000	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	2000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ajay Upadhyaya	Jayant Aradhye	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAAPU0699R	AAPPA8903M	AAPPA1950Q	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1300000	8202000	1635800	11137800						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1300000	8202000	1635800	11137800						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		8.63	11.73							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1300000	8202000	1635800	11137800						
Class eg:y										
Total	1300000	8202000	1635800	11137800						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	8.63	1.72	11.73						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible										

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	8.63	1.72	11.73					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1300000	8202000	1635800	11137800					
Reason for not prov	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6						
Category	HUF Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		LLP	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)												
PAN (II)												
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2210	421	14	1	72	142						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1063858	442686	95446	350	220593	1830438						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI) 1063858 442686		442686	95446	350	220593	1830438						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.47	0.1	0	0.23	1.93						
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)									
Class eg: X	1063858	442686	95446	350	220593	1830438						
Class eg:y												
Total	1063858	442686	95446	350	220593	1830438						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.47	0.1	0	0.23	1.93						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.47	0.1	0	0.23	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1063858	442686	95446	350	220593	1830438
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2860
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3653371
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3653371
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3653371
Class eg:y	
Total	3653371
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares	

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3653371
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners																	
	Details of the SBO						Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of						
).		Passport		Nationality		PAN Rose of a foreig	Passport	No. in case of a Nationality i foreign	Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Sr. No.		PAN	PAN	case of a Nationality (A	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name		case of		(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	dividend or	- C	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
	1 :	Yatin Subhash Shah	ACJPS2375P		India		Cams Technology Limited	AAFCC2999C		India		54	54	54	Yes	Yes	21-08-2013
											Total:	54	54	54			